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Cylindrical Roller Bearing

d 100-105mm-N320ECP
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dimensionsdd mm)[]

dOd
DO

BO

Basic load ratingsKN[

dycCr
stcCorll

Pull

Speed ratingsrpm(]

Speed Ratings(]
Limiting Speed O
Standard Cages[]

Designationd
Standard Cagesd
Other CagesO
Dimensions mmQO
do
doOo
D10 0O
F.EC
rMin0
r MinO
sO

Abutment and fillet
dimensions mmQO

d MinO
d Max[O
d MinO

Da Max[J

100

215

47

450

440

51

3200

3800

7.55

N320ECP

M

100

139

1915

2.9

114

188

195

201
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r Max 2.5

r Max(J 2.5

krQJ 0.15
Angle rings]

Designation] -
Weight[
Dimension B1[]

Dimension B2
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